Kommune/Firma

A. Enggaard A/s

AKF Holding

Albertslund Kommune
Allerod kommune
Sygehusgrunden P/S
arki_lab
Arkitektforeningen
Arkitektforeningen Ostjyl-
land

Arkitektskolen Aarhus
Arkitema

Artelia A/S

Ballerup Kommune
BARK Radgivning

Behave Green

BL - Danmarks Almene Boliger
BOGL ApS

Boligselskabet Sjeelland

Bornholms Regionskommune

Brendby Kommune

By & Havn

By og Landskab
Byrummonitor

C. E Moller

C40

Carlsens Planer ApS
CK&CO

COWI A/S

Danmarks
Naturfredningsforening
Dansk Byplanlaboratorium
Dansk Industri

Dansk Kyst og Naturturisme
Danske Regioner

DATIC

Det Kongelige Akademi
Egedal Kommune

Estate Media
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Antal pers Bord

34
30
35
27

1
1
1
1

37

27
34

38

23
34
33

43
23
31

33
30
41
19
34
19
28
23

Kommune/Firma
Exometric

Fang Kommune

FAOD

Fredensborg Kommune
Fredericia Kommune
Frederiksberg Kommune
Frederikshavn Kommune
Frederikssund Kommune
Fremtidens Vollsmose P/S
Furese Kommune
Faaborg-Midtfyn Kommune
Gehl

Geopartner Landinspektorer
Gladsaxe Kommune
Grandville

Greve Kommune

Grindl Haahr Arkitekter
Guldborgsund Kommune
Haderslev Kommune
Hedensted Kommune
Hele Landet

Herlev Kommune
Herning Kommune
Hillerad Kommune
Hjorring Kommune
Holbak Kommune
Holstebro Kommune
Horsens Kommune
Hvidovre Kommune
Hoje-Taastrup Kommune
Horsholm Kommune
Ikast-Brande Kommune
Ishgj Kommune
Kalundborg Kommune
KHR Architecture
Kildedal P/S
Kilden&Hindeby
Kirkeministeriet

Kolding Kommune

1
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Antal pers Bord

30
28
3
30
6
43
23
14
34
20
21
30
23
25
35
26
31
41
17
8
31
26
26
45
15
4
10
6
28
22
18
4
18
10
31
34

3
11

14

Kommune/Firma
Kollektiv Trafik Forum

Komponent

KOPL ApS

Kuben Management A/S
Kgbenhavns Kommune
Koge Kommune
LABLAND

LE34
Landsbyggefonden
Lejre Kommune

LIFA A/S

Lolland Kommune
Lyngby-Taarbaek Kommune
LYTT Architecture
Metroselskabet
Middelfart Kommune
Midttrafik

Movia

Morsg Kommune
Molbak Landinspektorer
NIRAS

Nodo Arkitekter
Nyforbyelse Aps
Nestved Kommune
Odder Kommune
Odense Kommune
Odsherred Kommune
PensionDanmark
Plan22 '+

Plan- og
Landdistriktsstyrelsen
Rambell A/S

Randers Kommune
Realdania

Rebild Kommune
Refshaleaens
Ejendomsselskab A/S
Ringkebing-Skjern
Roskilde Kommune

Antal pers Bord
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1
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3
3
3
1
39
22
3
7
42
30
3
24
13
3
34
28
6
6
8
11
16
3
33
el
24
32
40
34
33
11

17
5
12
9
40

29

Kommune/Firma
Rudersdal Kommune

Rodovre Kommune
Radet for Baeredygtigt
Byggeri
Schulze+Grassov
Silkeborg kommune
Skanderborg Kommune
Skive Kommune
SLETH arkitekter
Social- og Boligstyrelsen
Stephen Willacy Architec-
ture + Urbanism SWA+U
Stevns Kommune
Struer Kommune
Svendborg Kommune
Sweco Architects
Syddjurs Kommune
Senderborg Kommune
Thisted Kommune
Urban Creators ApS
Urban Power

Urban Studio

Urland

Vejen Kommune

Vejle Kommune
Vesthimmerlands Kom-
mune

Viborg Kommune

WSP Denmark

Are Kommune
Aabenraa Kommune
Aalborg Kommune
Aarhus Kommune
AART
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Antal pers Bord

31
12
41

41
45
29
41
28
11
41

20
19
16
9
42
10
37
11
28
23
23
26
7
7

13
35
40
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